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PORTABLE AC

PORTABLE HEATERS

DEHUMIDIFIERS
AIR SCRUBBERS

Office Pro 12 Specifications

Cooling Capacity (95° at 60% RH) (Btu/Hr)

Electronic Features (Control Panel/Thermostat Control)

Air Flow (CFM, High/Low) Evaporator

Air Flow (CFM, High/Low) Condenser
Operating Conditions (Min-Max at 50% RH)
Voltage

Min-Max Voltage

Power Consumption (KW)

Current Consumption (AMPS)

Circuit Breaker Size (AMPS)

NEMA Plug Configuration

Power Cord (Gauge/Length)

Dimensions W X D X H (IN)

Weight (Net Weight/Shipping Weight)(LBS)
Humidity Removed at 60% RH (GAL/HR)
Drain Tank Capacity

Refrigerant

Sound Level (dB(A), High/Low) w/Duct

Max. Duct Length (Cold Duct Hose/Hot Duct Hose)

Plug Type 5-15P
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12,000
Programmable
410/380
820/715
65-95°F

115/1
105-125

1.3

11.9

15

5-15
12 AWG (3 core)/10 ft
21X 27X 44
151/182

0.58

5 gallons
R-410A

52/50

30 ft/60 ft




