

24/7 Emergency On-Call 833-224-7368 GoAirSolutions.com

PORTABLE AC PORTABLE HEATERS DEHUMIDIFIERS AIR SCRUBBERS

Office Pro 12 Specifications

Cooling Capacity (95° at 60% RH) (Btu/Hr)	12,000
Electronic Features (Control Panel/Thermostat Contr	ol) Programmable
Air Flow (CFM, High/Low) Evaporator	410/380
Air Flow (CFM, High/Low) Condenser	820/715
Operating Conditions (Min-Max at 50% RH)	65-95°F
Voltage	115/1
Min-Max Voltage	105-125
Power Consumption (KW)	1.3
Current Consumption (AMPS)	11.9
Circuit Breaker Size (AMPS)	15
NEMA Plug Configuration	5-15
Power Cord (Gauge/Length)	12 AWG (3 core)/10 ft
Dimensions W X D X H (IN)	21 X 27 X 44
Weight (Net Weight/Shipping Weight)(LBS)	151/182
Humidity Removed at 60% RH (GAL/HR)	0.58
Drain Tank Capacity	5 gallons
Refrigerant	R-410A
Sound Level (dB(A), High/Low) w/Duct	52/50
Max. Duct Length (Cold Duct Hose/Hot Duct Hose)	30 ft/60 ft

Plug Type 5-15P



